31
Our Globes Section is a collection
of high quality globes, cylinders,
spheres, cubes and flanged
components in a
variety of sizes, colors
and material choices.
Globes

 18" POLYCARBONATE SPECIFY LI-RGP-18__ SPECIFY
 20" POLYCARBONATE SPECIFY LI-RGP-20__ SPECIFY
 22" POLYCARBONATE SPECIFY LI-RGP-22__ SPECIFY
Cylinders/Ballard Lenses
Cylinders are made of translucent
polyolefin in a variety of sizes.
Some Acrylic and Polycarbonate
parts are also available. Please
call for information and note that
some special orders are subject
to minimums.
O.A. O.A.
 Diameter Length Material Color Part Number
 5" 47" POLYOLEFIN SPECIFY LI-RYP-5W
 7" 47" POLYOLEFIN SPECIFY LI-RYP-7W
 10" 47" POLYOLEFIN SPECIFY LI-RYP-10W
 12" 23" POLYOLEFIN SPECIFY LI-RYP-12W
 16" 36" POLYOLEFIN SPECIFY LI-RYP-16W
Note: some colors, acrylic and polycarbonate parts are available and may be subject to
minimum order requirements. Please call for details. Routed edges available.
Please specify your choice of color as a suffix to the end of our part number.
Color Choices

Color Choices Available for Acrylic Only.
White = W       Clear = C       Bronze = B       Smoke = S
Globes with Necks
Polycarbonate • Acrylic • Polyethylene
A family of globes with molded
necks and strong character.
These one-piece globes are
easy to handle and install, they
are available in various sizes
and colors, and resist breakage
and vandalism.
O.A.    Neck Neck
Size Material Color Part Number Size Type
6" ACRYLIC SPECIFY LI-RN-6AT-__ 3 1/4" TREADED
8" ACRYLIC SPECIFY LI-RN-8A-__ 4" FLARE
10" ACRYLIC SPECIFY LI-RN-10A-__ 4" FLARE
12" ACRYLIC SPECIFY LI-RN-12A-__ 4" FLARE
16" ACRYLIC SPECIFY LI-RN-16A-__ 6" FLARE
18" ACRYLIC SPECIFY LI-RN-18A-__ 6" FLARE
20" ACRYLIC SPECIFY LI-RN-20A-__ 6" FLARE
Please specify your choice of color as a suffix to the end of our part number.
Color Choices
White = W       Clear = C       Bronze = B       Smoke = S
Flange & Heat Shield Assemblies

PART #LI-RRFA-W (EXTERNAL-WHITE ALUM.)
PART #LI-RHSI-A (INTERNAL-ALUMINUM)
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDERING INFORMATION:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
34
Street Light Globes - Series I
Polycarbonate • Polyolefin
   Dimension A Dimension B Dimension C
Material Color/Finish Part Number “height" “O.A. width" “O.A. neck"
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO1-1317A-CTP
 17.75" 13" 8"
POLYOLEFIN WHITE LI RO1-1317A-WPO
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO1-1317B-CTP 17.75" 12.75" 7.94"
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO1-1317C-CTP
 18" 12.9375" 7.875"
POLYCARBONATE WHITE LI RO1-1317C-WP
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO1-1520A-CTP 20.69" 15.44" 7.94"
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO1-1520B-CTP 19.88" 15.44" 9.12"
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO1-1520C-CTP 20.25" 15.375" 9.0625"
POLYCARBONATE WHITE LI RO1-1520C-WP
Street Light Globes - Series II
Polycarbonate • Polyolefin
   Dimension A Dimension B Dimension C
Material Color/Finish Part Number “height" “O.A. width" “O.A. neck"
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED  LI RO2-1016-CTP 16.81" 10.75" 5.91"
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED  LI RO2-1421-CTP
 22.5" 14.3125" 7.75"
POLYCARBONATE WHITE  LI RO2-1421-WP
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO2-1422A-CTP 21" 14" 8"
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO2-1422B-CTP
21.625" 14.25" 8"
POLYOLEFIN WHITE LI RO2-1422B-WPO
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO2-1624A-CTP
 25.75" 16.375" 9.125"
POLYCARBONATE WHITE LI RO2-1624A-WP
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO2-1624B-CTP
25.75" 16.375" 9.125"
POLYCARBONATE WHITE LI RO2-1624B-WP
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO2-1624C-CTP 26.13" 16.60" 9.12"
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO2-1725A-CTP
25.75" 17" 8"
POLYOLEFIN WHITE LI RO2-1725A-WPO
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO2-1725B-CTP
25.75" 17" 9.50"
POLYOLEFIN WHITE LI RO2-1725B-WPO
ORDERING INFORMATION:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
35
Street Light Globes - Series III
Polycarbonate • Polyolefin
Dimension A Dimension B Dimension C
Material Color/Finish Part Number “height" “O.A. width" “O.A. neck"
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO3-1317-CTP
17.125" 13.25" 5.75"
POLYOLEFIN WHITE LI RO3-1317-WPO
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO3-1320-CTP
20.00" 13.625" 8"
POLYCARBONATE WHITE LI RO3-1320-WP
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO3-1420-CTP
20.75" 14" 8"
POLYOLEFIN WHITE LI RO3-1420-WPO
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO3-1523A-CTP
25.75" 15.625" 7.6875"
POLYCARBONATE WHITE LI RO3-1523A-WP
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR TEXTURED LI RO3-1523B-CTP
23.5" 15.25" 8"
POLYOLEFIN WHITE LI RO3-1523B-WPO
Dimension A Dimension B Dimension C
Material Color/Finish Part Number “height" “O.A. width" “O.A. neck"
POLYCARBONATE CLEAR LI RO4-1627-CP
27.25" 16" 8"